

103 SOPRATI RAHI DIHWARSHAN to Lakshmi to 19

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

BENIPUR

DIVISION

TARDAH

SUB-DIVISION

FOR/2024-22

Measurement Book

M-BNO - 1529

M.B. No- 1529

F.D.R - 2021/22

INDEX

PAGE

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तक में कुल - 102 (एक सौ दो) पन्ने हैं जिस को
सहायक अभियंता श्री विमल कुमार राष्ट्रीय
कार्य विभाग कार्य अन्तर्गत प्रमंडल
दरभंगा नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

श्री विमल कुमार
कार्यपालक अभियंता
राष्ट्रीय कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल बेनीपुर (दरभंगा)

श्री विमल
29/2/21

INDEX

PAGE

Page 1 of 102

Page 2 of 102

Page 3 of 102

Page 4 of 102

Page 5 of 102

Page 6 of 102

Page 7 of 102

Page 8 of 102

Page 9 of 102

Page 10 of 102

Page 11 of 102

Page 12 of 102

Page 13 of 102

Page 14 of 102

Page 15 of 102

FDR-2021-22

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Restoration of					
Road from Porsurati Rahi to dln					
war Stan to Laksmi to 9 under					
Toralm Block FDR-2021-22					
Name of Agency -					
Date of measurement of					
Work done. Record -					
DS 09-2021.					

Item No-01 providing and filling				
Laying of HPs here Pipe R.C				
dia of pipe 600mm with approved				
Quantity. do. do all complete				
Job as per EIL				
CH-670m to 700m -				

$$2.50m \times 2.10m = 5.25$$

Item No-02 providing and filling				
of Brick Bats including the				
Cost of Brick Bats and labour				
Cost in all complete job as				
per EIL				
CH-650m to 700				

$$9m \times 0.90m \times 0.20m (1.8) = 1.62m^3$$

Continuation

[illegible]

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - Temporary					
Restoration of Road from					
Tos Surahi Rahi Jihwar Street					
to Laksmipur under Tarda					
Block					
N/A - Departmental					
Date of measurement - 05.09.2021					
Date of Entry - 15.02.2022					
Item No-01 providing and					
Laying of NP3 RCC main					
pipe 600mm dia with					

approved material. etc do				
all complete job & rect				
BIF page no - (1)				
5Mtr (A) 3146.47 / N/A				15,732.00
Item No-02 providing and fixing				
Brick Bats including the cost				
of Brick Bats and Labour				
cost. i.e. do - do				
BIF page no - (2)				
135.30 m ³ (A) 2004.96 / m ³				2,71,291.00
				Rs 2,89,003.00
Add U.S.T 12-1.				34,440.00
Add L.C.I.				2870.00

Continuation

P.T-0

[illegible]